Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Ayling - (1198608) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

:08.03
:08.06
:08.48
:08.53
:08.68
:08.70
:08.90
:08.99
:09.08
:09.19
:09.89
:10.08
:110.73
:110.78
:10.96
112.36
112.67
112.68
:113.06
115.71
:21.59

:24.69

Time

1

110.78
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

542
541
531
530
527
526
522
520
518

500
496
482
481
477
450
444
444
437
393
314
281

WA Pts

481

Round

I I T I I I

m m m I M

m I I I I

Round

H

Date

07/04/23
01/05/23
07/04/23
22/01/23
21/05/23
15/03/20
08/02/20
22/01/23
05/02/22
05/02/22
15/04/22
08/02/20
08/12/19
07/08/23
19/05/19
14/07/19
16/12/18
24/07/21
19/04/19
30/03/18
15/05/16
08/05/16

Date

07/08/23

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023
Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023
Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Hampshire County Championships 2020

Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023
Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022
Hampshire County Championships 2020

PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier

Swim Wales Summer Open 2023

Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open 2023

Venue

Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Winchester
Mountbatten Centre
Millfield School
Portsmouth
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Mountbatten Cen
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Swansea
Portsmouth
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Crawley

Portsmouth

Venue

Swansea

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Locks Heath

Locks Heath

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

w W

-

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:08.68
1:08.06
1:08.48
1:08.03
1:08.53
1:08.99
1:09.89
1:09.08
1:09.19
1:12.68
1:08.70
1:10.08
1:08.90
1:10.73
1:12.36
1:10.96
1:13.06
1:12.67
1:15.71
1:21.59

1:24.69

Copyright 2024

527
541
531
542
530
520
500
518

444
526
496
522

450
477
437
444
393
314
281

m I I I I I

m m I I

m I I

21/05/23
01/05/23
07/04/23
07/04/23
22/01/23
22/01/23
15/04/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
24/07/21
15/03/20
08/02/20
08/02/20
08/12/19
14/07/19
19/05/19
19/04/19
16/12/18
30/03/18
15/05/16
08/05/16

Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023

Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023

Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023
Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022

Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Hampshire County Championships 2020

Hampshire County Championships 2020

PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019
Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016

Mountbatten Centre

Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Winchester
Winchester
Mountbatten Cen
Winchester
Winchester
Wycombe
Millfield School
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Mountbatten SC
Portsmouth
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Crawley

Portsmouth

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Locks Heath

Locks Heath

Page 2/2
1
1
1

w W

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



