## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Amelia Ayling - (1198608) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.03	542	Н	07/04/23	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023	Portsmouth		1
1:08.06	541	Н	01/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
1:08.48	531	F	07/04/23	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023	Portsmouth		1
1:08.53	530	F	22/01/23	Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023	Winchester		1
1:08.68	527	Н	21/05/23	Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023	Mountbatten Centre		1
1:08.70	526	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Portsmouth N	1
1:08.90	522	Н	08/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:08.99	520	Н	22/01/23	Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023	Winchester		1
1:09.08	518	Н	05/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Portsmouth N	1
1:09.19	515	Н	05/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Portsmouth N	1
1:09.89	500	Н	15/04/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022	Mountbatten Cen		1
1:10.08	496	Н	08/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:10.73	482	F	08/12/19	PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
1:10.78	481	Н	07/08/23	Swim Wales Summer Open 2023	Swansea		1
1:10.96	477	F	19/05/19	Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
1:12.36	450	F	14/07/19	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	3
1:12.67	444	F	16/12/18	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	3
1:12.68	444	Н	24/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:13.06	437	Н	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
1:15.71	393	Н	30/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
1:21.59	314	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Locks Heath	1
1:24.69	281	F	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.78	481	Н	07/08/23	Swim Wales Summer Open 2023	Swansea		1

							Page 2 / 2
1:08.68	527	Н	21/05/23	Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023	Mountbatten Centre		1
1:08.06	541	Н	01/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
1:08.48	531	F	07/04/23	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023	Portsmouth		1
1:08.03	542	Н	07/04/23	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023	Portsmouth		1
1:08.53	530	F	22/01/23	Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023	Winchester		1
1:08.99	520	Н	22/01/23	Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023	Winchester		1
1:09.89	500	Н	15/04/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022	Mountbatten Cen		1
1:09.08	518	Н	05/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Portsmouth N	1
1:09.19	515	Н	05/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Portsmouth N	1
1:12.68	444	Н	24/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:08.70	526	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Portsmouth N	1
1:10.08	496	Н	08/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:08.90	522	Н	08/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:10.73	482	F	08/12/19	PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
1:12.36	450	F	14/07/19	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	3
1:10.96	477	F	19/05/19	Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
1:13.06	437	Н	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
1:12.67	444	F	16/12/18	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	3
1:15.71	393	Н	30/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
1:21.59	314	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Locks Heath	1
1:24.69	281	F	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS